

18.11.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendant no.2 with Sh. Satyanaryan Padhi, counsel for
defendants no. 1 to 5.
Defendant no.6 unserved.
None for defendant no.7 (defence struck off on 10.07.19).

Fresh address of the defendant no. 6 not filed till date. Plaintiff is
again directed to furnish fresh address of the defendant no.6.

Put up for further proceedings on **24.01.2020**.

(SMITA GARG)
Addl. District Judge-02,
Shahdara, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi:18.11.2019